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College Name  : SUR03001-S S P JAIN ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

19CM-MCOM-CO-00001-BUSINESS RESEARCHSubject Name  :

Subject Type  : Theory

EnrollMent No. Seat No. Total

Marks

Sr.

No.
Student Name ResultObtain 

Marks

25CM301PG01234 25CM301PG01234 301 CHAVADA PAYALBEN ISHVARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01235 25CM301PG01235 302 CHAVDA AMRUTBHAI LAXMANBHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01236 25CM301PG01236 303 DHARIYAPARMAR KAJAL RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01237 25CM301PG01237 304 GARIYA DHARABEN DEVABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01238 25CM301PG01238 305 GHOLAKIYA MAHAVIRBHAI MUNNABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01239 25CM301PG01239 306 GUNTHAVADIYA KIRANBEN MANUBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01240 25CM301PG01240 307 HADIYAL FALGUNI DILIPBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01241 25CM301PG01241 308 JADAV ANJANA PRAKASHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01242 25CM301PG01242 309 JADAV ATIDHEE RAMESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01243 25CM301PG01243 3010 JADEJA NANDINIBA YOGENDRASINH 26 Pass

25CM301PG01244 25CM301PG01244 3011 KACHHELA ARYAN NILESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01245 25CM301PG01245 3012 KALADIYA MUSKAN AYUBBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01246 25CM301PG01246 3013 KAROTRA DISHABEN RAMABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01247 25CM301PG01247 3014 KURESHI ALFAIZ MUSTUFA 25 Pass

25CM301PG01248 25CM301PG01248 3015 KUSHWAH PRADIPKUMAR RAMAVTARBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01249 25CM301PG01249 3016 LAKHTARIYA PRATHNABEN VIJAYBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01250 25CM301PG01250 3017 MAKVANA MITAL VINODBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01251 25CM301PG01251 3018 MORI HARSHIDA RAMESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01252 25CM301PG01252 3019 MULTANI ASMA SIKANDARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01253 25CM301PG01253 3020 MUNDHVA MAYABEN NAVGHANBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01254 25CM301PG01254 3021 PALANPURA KRUPALI NARAYANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01255 25CM301PG01255 3022 PALDIYA RIDHDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01256 25CM301PG01256 3023 PARMAR POOJA HARKHABHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01257 25CM301PG01257 3024 PITRODA HIRALBEN MANHARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01258 25CM301PG01258 3025 PITRODA MITALBEN MANAHARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01259 25CM301PG01259 3026 PRAJAPATI PINAL HITESHKUMAR 26 Pass

25CM301PG01260 25CM301PG01260 3027 RAMNANI HEMA HARESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01261 25CM301PG01261 3028 RANGADIYA BHAGVATIBEN BHARATBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01262 25CM301PG01262 3029 RATHOD PRIYA MAHENDRABHAI 30 Pass

25CM301PG01263 25CM301PG01263 3030 RATHOD VIJYA JAYESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01264 25CM301PG01264 3031 RATOJA NITABEN GORDHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01265 25CM301PG01265 3032 RUDATALA DILSHAD KISMATBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01266 25CM301PG01266 3033 SADHU NIMABEN HARESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01267 25CM301PG01267 3034 SINDHAV SUNILBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01268 25CM301PG01268 3035 SOLANKI JAIMIT JAYESHBHAI 30 Pass

25CM301PG01269 25CM301PG01269 3036 TARBUNDIYA RASHMI AMBARAMBHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01270 25CM301PG01270 3037 VAGHELA JIGESH GIRISHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01271 25CM301PG01271 3038 ZALA KUNJALBA ANIRUDDHSINH 29 Pass

25CM301PG01272 25CM301PG01272 3039 ZALA YOGIRAJSINH BALDEVSINH 28 Pass
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19CM-MCOM-CO-00002-MANAGERIAL ECONOMICSSubject Name  :
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Sr.

No.
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25CM301PG01234 25CM301PG01234 3040 CHAVADA PAYALBEN ISHVARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01235 25CM301PG01235 3041 CHAVDA AMRUTBHAI LAXMANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01236 25CM301PG01236 3042 DHARIYAPARMAR KAJAL RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01237 25CM301PG01237 3043 GARIYA DHARABEN DEVABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01238 25CM301PG01238 3044 GHOLAKIYA MAHAVIRBHAI MUNNABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01239 25CM301PG01239 3045 GUNTHAVADIYA KIRANBEN MANUBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01240 25CM301PG01240 3046 HADIYAL FALGUNI DILIPBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01241 25CM301PG01241 3047 JADAV ANJANA PRAKASHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01242 25CM301PG01242 3048 JADAV ATIDHEE RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01243 25CM301PG01243 3049 JADEJA NANDINIBA YOGENDRASINH 25 Pass

25CM301PG01244 25CM301PG01244 3050 KACHHELA ARYAN NILESHBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01245 25CM301PG01245 3051 KALADIYA MUSKAN AYUBBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01246 25CM301PG01246 3052 KAROTRA DISHABEN RAMABHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01247 25CM301PG01247 3053 KURESHI ALFAIZ MUSTUFA 25 Pass

25CM301PG01248 25CM301PG01248 3054 KUSHWAH PRADIPKUMAR RAMAVTARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01249 25CM301PG01249 3055 LAKHTARIYA PRATHNABEN VIJAYBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01250 25CM301PG01250 3056 MAKVANA MITAL VINODBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01251 25CM301PG01251 3057 MORI HARSHIDA RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01252 25CM301PG01252 3058 MULTANI ASMA SIKANDARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01253 25CM301PG01253 3059 MUNDHVA MAYABEN NAVGHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01254 25CM301PG01254 3060 PALANPURA KRUPALI NARAYANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01255 25CM301PG01255 3061 PALDIYA RIDHDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01256 25CM301PG01256 3062 PARMAR POOJA HARKHABHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01257 25CM301PG01257 3063 PITRODA HIRALBEN MANHARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01258 25CM301PG01258 3064 PITRODA MITALBEN MANAHARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01259 25CM301PG01259 3065 PRAJAPATI PINAL HITESHKUMAR 27 Pass

25CM301PG01260 25CM301PG01260 3066 RAMNANI HEMA HARESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01261 25CM301PG01261 3067 RANGADIYA BHAGVATIBEN BHARATBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01262 25CM301PG01262 3068 RATHOD PRIYA MAHENDRABHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01263 25CM301PG01263 3069 RATHOD VIJYA JAYESHBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01264 25CM301PG01264 3070 RATOJA NITABEN GORDHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01265 25CM301PG01265 3071 RUDATALA DILSHAD KISMATBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01266 25CM301PG01266 3072 SADHU NIMABEN HARESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01267 25CM301PG01267 3073 SINDHAV SUNILBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01268 25CM301PG01268 3074 SOLANKI JAIMIT JAYESHBHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01269 25CM301PG01269 3075 TARBUNDIYA RASHMI AMBARAMBHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01270 25CM301PG01270 3076 VAGHELA JIGESH GIRISHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01271 25CM301PG01271 3077 ZALA KUNJALBA ANIRUDDHSINH 29 Pass

25CM301PG01272 25CM301PG01272 3078 ZALA YOGIRAJSINH BALDEVSINH 28 Pass
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19CM-MCOM-CO-00003-ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGEMENTSubject Name  :

Subject Type  : Theory

EnrollMent No. Seat No. Total

Marks

Sr.

No.
Student Name ResultObtain 

Marks

25CM301PG01234 25CM301PG01234 3079 CHAVADA PAYALBEN ISHVARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01235 25CM301PG01235 3080 CHAVDA AMRUTBHAI LAXMANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01236 25CM301PG01236 3081 DHARIYAPARMAR KAJAL RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01237 25CM301PG01237 3082 GARIYA DHARABEN DEVABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01238 25CM301PG01238 3083 GHOLAKIYA MAHAVIRBHAI MUNNABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01239 25CM301PG01239 3084 GUNTHAVADIYA KIRANBEN MANUBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01240 25CM301PG01240 3085 HADIYAL FALGUNI DILIPBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01241 25CM301PG01241 3086 JADAV ANJANA PRAKASHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01242 25CM301PG01242 3087 JADAV ATIDHEE RAMESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01243 25CM301PG01243 3088 JADEJA NANDINIBA YOGENDRASINH 26 Pass

25CM301PG01244 25CM301PG01244 3089 KACHHELA ARYAN NILESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01245 25CM301PG01245 3090 KALADIYA MUSKAN AYUBBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01246 25CM301PG01246 3091 KAROTRA DISHABEN RAMABHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01247 25CM301PG01247 3092 KURESHI ALFAIZ MUSTUFA 25 Pass

25CM301PG01248 25CM301PG01248 3093 KUSHWAH PRADIPKUMAR RAMAVTARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01249 25CM301PG01249 3094 LAKHTARIYA PRATHNABEN VIJAYBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01250 25CM301PG01250 3095 MAKVANA MITAL VINODBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01251 25CM301PG01251 3096 MORI HARSHIDA RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01252 25CM301PG01252 3097 MULTANI ASMA SIKANDARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01253 25CM301PG01253 3098 MUNDHVA MAYABEN NAVGHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01254 25CM301PG01254 3099 PALANPURA KRUPALI NARAYANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01255 25CM301PG01255 30100 PALDIYA RIDHDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01256 25CM301PG01256 30101 PARMAR POOJA HARKHABHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01257 25CM301PG01257 30102 PITRODA HIRALBEN MANHARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01258 25CM301PG01258 30103 PITRODA MITALBEN MANAHARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01259 25CM301PG01259 30104 PRAJAPATI PINAL HITESHKUMAR 26 Pass

25CM301PG01260 25CM301PG01260 30105 RAMNANI HEMA HARESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01261 25CM301PG01261 30106 RANGADIYA BHAGVATIBEN BHARATBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01262 25CM301PG01262 30107 RATHOD PRIYA MAHENDRABHAI 30 Pass

25CM301PG01263 25CM301PG01263 30108 RATHOD VIJYA JAYESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01264 25CM301PG01264 30109 RATOJA NITABEN GORDHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01265 25CM301PG01265 30110 RUDATALA DILSHAD KISMATBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01266 25CM301PG01266 30111 SADHU NIMABEN HARESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01267 25CM301PG01267 30112 SINDHAV SUNILBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01268 25CM301PG01268 30113 SOLANKI JAIMIT JAYESHBHAI 30 Pass

25CM301PG01269 25CM301PG01269 30114 TARBUNDIYA RASHMI AMBARAMBHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01270 25CM301PG01270 30115 VAGHELA JIGESH GIRISHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01271 25CM301PG01271 30116 ZALA KUNJALBA ANIRUDDHSINH 29 Pass

25CM301PG01272 25CM301PG01272 30117 ZALA YOGIRAJSINH BALDEVSINH 28 Pass
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19CM-MCOM-CO-00004-FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT & POLICYSubject Name  :
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EnrollMent No. Seat No. Total

Marks

Sr.

No.
Student Name ResultObtain 

Marks

25CM301PG01234 25CM301PG01234 30118 CHAVADA PAYALBEN ISHVARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01235 25CM301PG01235 30119 CHAVDA AMRUTBHAI LAXMANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01236 25CM301PG01236 30120 DHARIYAPARMAR KAJAL RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01237 25CM301PG01237 30121 GARIYA DHARABEN DEVABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01238 25CM301PG01238 30122 GHOLAKIYA MAHAVIRBHAI MUNNABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01239 25CM301PG01239 30123 GUNTHAVADIYA KIRANBEN MANUBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01240 25CM301PG01240 30124 HADIYAL FALGUNI DILIPBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01241 25CM301PG01241 30125 JADAV ANJANA PRAKASHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01242 25CM301PG01242 30126 JADAV ATIDHEE RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01243 25CM301PG01243 30127 JADEJA NANDINIBA YOGENDRASINH 25 Pass

25CM301PG01244 25CM301PG01244 30128 KACHHELA ARYAN NILESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01245 25CM301PG01245 30129 KALADIYA MUSKAN AYUBBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01246 25CM301PG01246 30130 KAROTRA DISHABEN RAMABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01247 25CM301PG01247 30131 KURESHI ALFAIZ MUSTUFA 25 Pass

25CM301PG01248 25CM301PG01248 30132 KUSHWAH PRADIPKUMAR RAMAVTARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01249 25CM301PG01249 30133 LAKHTARIYA PRATHNABEN VIJAYBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01250 25CM301PG01250 30134 MAKVANA MITAL VINODBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01251 25CM301PG01251 30135 MORI HARSHIDA RAMESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01252 25CM301PG01252 30136 MULTANI ASMA SIKANDARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01253 25CM301PG01253 30137 MUNDHVA MAYABEN NAVGHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01254 25CM301PG01254 30138 PALANPURA KRUPALI NARAYANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01255 25CM301PG01255 30139 PALDIYA RIDHDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01256 25CM301PG01256 30140 PARMAR POOJA HARKHABHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01257 25CM301PG01257 30141 PITRODA HIRALBEN MANHARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01258 25CM301PG01258 30142 PITRODA MITALBEN MANAHARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01259 25CM301PG01259 30143 PRAJAPATI PINAL HITESHKUMAR 26 Pass

25CM301PG01260 25CM301PG01260 30144 RAMNANI HEMA HARESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01261 25CM301PG01261 30145 RANGADIYA BHAGVATIBEN BHARATBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01262 25CM301PG01262 30146 RATHOD PRIYA MAHENDRABHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01263 25CM301PG01263 30147 RATHOD VIJYA JAYESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01264 25CM301PG01264 30148 RATOJA NITABEN GORDHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01265 25CM301PG01265 30149 RUDATALA DILSHAD KISMATBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01266 25CM301PG01266 30150 SADHU NIMABEN HARESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01267 25CM301PG01267 30151 SINDHAV SUNILBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01268 25CM301PG01268 30152 SOLANKI JAIMIT JAYESHBHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01269 25CM301PG01269 30153 TARBUNDIYA RASHMI AMBARAMBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01270 25CM301PG01270 30154 VAGHELA JIGESH GIRISHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01271 25CM301PG01271 30155 ZALA KUNJALBA ANIRUDDHSINH 28 Pass

25CM301PG01272 25CM301PG01272 30156 ZALA YOGIRAJSINH BALDEVSINH 28 Pass
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College Name  : SUR03001-S S P JAIN ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

19CM-MCOM-CO-00005-MANAGEMENT OF SELF & CAREERSubject Name  :

Subject Type  : Theory
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Marks

Sr.

No.
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Marks

25CM301PG01234 25CM301PG01234 30157 CHAVADA PAYALBEN ISHVARBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01235 25CM301PG01235 30158 CHAVDA AMRUTBHAI LAXMANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01236 25CM301PG01236 30159 DHARIYAPARMAR KAJAL RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01237 25CM301PG01237 30160 GARIYA DHARABEN DEVABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01238 25CM301PG01238 30161 GHOLAKIYA MAHAVIRBHAI MUNNABHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01239 25CM301PG01239 30162 GUNTHAVADIYA KIRANBEN MANUBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01240 25CM301PG01240 30163 HADIYAL FALGUNI DILIPBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01241 25CM301PG01241 30164 JADAV ANJANA PRAKASHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01242 25CM301PG01242 30165 JADAV ATIDHEE RAMESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01243 25CM301PG01243 30166 JADEJA NANDINIBA YOGENDRASINH 26 Pass

25CM301PG01244 25CM301PG01244 30167 KACHHELA ARYAN NILESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01245 25CM301PG01245 30168 KALADIYA MUSKAN AYUBBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01246 25CM301PG01246 30169 KAROTRA DISHABEN RAMABHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01247 25CM301PG01247 30170 KURESHI ALFAIZ MUSTUFA 25 Pass

25CM301PG01248 25CM301PG01248 30171 KUSHWAH PRADIPKUMAR RAMAVTARBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01249 25CM301PG01249 30172 LAKHTARIYA PRATHNABEN VIJAYBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01250 25CM301PG01250 30173 MAKVANA MITAL VINODBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01251 25CM301PG01251 30174 MORI HARSHIDA RAMESHBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01252 25CM301PG01252 30175 MULTANI ASMA SIKANDARBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01253 25CM301PG01253 30176 MUNDHVA MAYABEN NAVGHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01254 25CM301PG01254 30177 PALANPURA KRUPALI NARAYANBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01255 25CM301PG01255 30178 PALDIYA RIDHDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01256 25CM301PG01256 30179 PARMAR POOJA HARKHABHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01257 25CM301PG01257 30180 PITRODA HIRALBEN MANHARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01258 25CM301PG01258 30181 PITRODA MITALBEN MANAHARBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01259 25CM301PG01259 30182 PRAJAPATI PINAL HITESHKUMAR 26 Pass

25CM301PG01260 25CM301PG01260 30183 RAMNANI HEMA HARESHBHAI 27 Pass

25CM301PG01261 25CM301PG01261 30184 RANGADIYA BHAGVATIBEN BHARATBHAI 26 Pass

25CM301PG01262 25CM301PG01262 30185 RATHOD PRIYA MAHENDRABHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01263 25CM301PG01263 30186 RATHOD VIJYA JAYESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01264 25CM301PG01264 30187 RATOJA NITABEN GORDHANBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01265 25CM301PG01265 30188 RUDATALA DILSHAD KISMATBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01266 25CM301PG01266 30189 SADHU NIMABEN HARESHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01267 25CM301PG01267 30190 SINDHAV SUNILBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 24 Pass

25CM301PG01268 25CM301PG01268 30191 SOLANKI JAIMIT JAYESHBHAI 29 Pass

25CM301PG01269 25CM301PG01269 30192 TARBUNDIYA RASHMI AMBARAMBHAI 28 Pass

25CM301PG01270 25CM301PG01270 30193 VAGHELA JIGESH GIRISHBHAI 25 Pass

25CM301PG01271 25CM301PG01271 30194 ZALA KUNJALBA ANIRUDDHSINH 29 Pass

25CM301PG01272 25CM301PG01272 30195 ZALA YOGIRAJSINH BALDEVSINH 28 Pass
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College Name  : SUR03001-S S P JAIN ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

19CM-MCOM-CO-00005-MANAGEMENT OF SELF & CAREERSubject Name  :
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EnrollMent No. Seat No. Total

Marks

Sr.

No.
Student Name ResultObtain 

Marks

Student Internal Mark Summary

Total No of Student (Pass)         :

Total No of Student (Fail)         :

Total No of Student (Absent)       :

 195 

 0 

 0 
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